Helen Woodward Animal Center
Therapeutic Riding Program
2022 Program Calendar

Session 1

Friday January 1°* — Saturday January 8" — No Lessons
Sunday January 9" — Saturday March 12" — Lessons
Sunday March 13" — Friday March 19" — Off Week
Sunday March 13" — TR Camp (Time & Details TBD)
Saturday March 19" — Semi Annual Tack Sale Fundraiser

Session 2

Sunday March 20" — Saturday May 21 — Lessons

Sunday May 22M - Saturday May 28" — Off Week

Sunday May 22™ &/or Saturday May 28" TR Camp (Time & Details TBD)

Session 3

Sunday May 29" — Tuesday June 21° — Lessons

Wednesday June 22" —Tuesday June 28" — Off for Horse Show prep/recovery
Saturday June 25" — Annual TR Horse Show

Sunday July 31— Saturday August 6 — Off Week

Session 4

Sunday August 7" — Saturday October 8" — Lessons
Sunday October 9" — Saturday October 15" — Off Week
Saturday October 15" — Semi-Annual Tack Sale

Session 5

Sunday October 16™ — Saturday November 19" — Lessons

Sunday November 20" — Saturday November 26" — Thanksgiving Break, No Lessons
Sunday November 27" — Saturday December 24" — Lessons

Sunday December pL Beginning of Winter Break, lessons resume early 2023

Please note: all dates and events are tentative and subject to change.



